Stabilized Value Capped @ 8.5% $2,398,495 Interest Rate 4.50%

Est Rehab/Upgrade @ $1,000/unit $43,000 Date Due 10 Years 2025 Tax Rate/$100 2.45935

Est. Entrepreneurial Profit Est Res for Repl/Unit/Yr $300 2025 Tax Assessment $1,881,475

Est. Carry to Stabilization $0 Yield Maintenance Pre-Payment Penalty Est 2025 Taxes $46,272

Calculation of Value $2,355,495 Transfer Fee 1%+app+legal Est Future Tax Assessment $1,881,475

Est Future Taxes $46,272

Current Street Rent with a 10% Increase 397,056 $33,088 / Mo

Estimated Gross Scheduled Income 397,056 $33,088 / Mo Number of Units 43

Estimated Loss to Lease (2% of Total Street Rent) (7,941) 2% Avg Unit Size 714

Estimated Vacancy (2% of Total Street Rent) (7,941) 2%

Estimated Concessions and Other Rental Losses (2% of Total Street Rent) (7,941) 2% Net Rentable Area 30,695

Estimated Utilities Income 7,969 $185 / Unit / Yr Land Area (Acres) 1.82

Estimated Other Income 8,502 $198 / Unit / Yr Units per Acre 23.660

Estimated Total Rental Income 389,704

ESTIMATED TOTAL PRO-FORMA INCOME 389,704 $32,475 / Mo

3 Months Income Annualized

EXPENSE

Fixed Expenses
Taxes $41,064 $955 per Unit $46,272 $1,076 per Unit 2025 Tax Rate & Future Assessment

Insurance $35,852 $834 per Unit Estimated $35,852 $834 per Unit Estimated

Total Fixed Expense $76,916 $82,124
$1,789 per Unit $1,910 per Unit

Utilities
Electricity $5,928 $138 per Unit $5,928 $138 per Unit

Water/Sewer $17,752 $413 per Unit $17,752 $413 per Unit

Total Utilities $23,680 $23,680
$551 per Unit $551 per Unit

Other Expenses
General & Admin & Marketing $14,808 $344 per Unit $14,808 $344 per Unit

Repairs & Maintenance $31,812 $740 per Unit $31,812 $740 per Unit

Labor Costs $0 $ per Unit Included in Mgmt Fee $0 $ per Unit Included in Mgmt Fee

Contract Services $6,869 $160 per Unit $6,869 $160 per Unit

Management Fees $18,150 4.87% $422 per Unit $13,640 3.50% $317 per Unit

Total Other Expense $71,638 $67,128

$1,666 per Unit $1,561 per Unit

Total Operating Expense $172,234 $4,005 per Unit $172,932 $1,561 per Unit

Reserve for Replacement $10,750 $250 per Unit $12,900 $300 per Unit

Total Expense $182,984 $4,255 per Unit $185,832 $4,322 per Unit

Net Operating Income (Actual Underwriting) $189,430 $203,872

Price Opinion $2,355,495 As Is $2,398,495 All In

Cap Rate 8.04% 8.50%

Proposed Debt 1,531,072 1,531,072

Equity 824,423 867,423

Estimated Debt Service 68,898 68,898

Cash Flow 120,532 134,974